

Mixed box 'Organic bread rolls', gluten-free (Item no. 90166)

**Organic Panini Classic, gluten-free**

**Ingredients**

water, organic maize starch (29%), organic rice sourdough(organic rice flour, water), organic millet flakes (6%), organic linseed meal, organic sunflower oil, organic rice flour, organic maize flour (2%), organic psyllium seed husks, organic pea protein i, organic dextrose, organic yeast, sea salt, thickening agent(organic guar flour, xanthan), organic spices

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, SESAME, LUPIN

DE-ECO-003

Packaged in controlled atmosphere

**Allergens**

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS

Status: 02/06/2024

Mixed box 'Organic bread rolls', gluten-free (Item no. 90166)

**Organic Panini "Grainy", gluten-free**

**Ingredients**

water, organic maize starch (23%), organic rice sourdough(organic rice flour, water), organic sunflower seeds (6%), organic millet flakes, organic linseed meal, organic sunflower oil, organic linseed (2%), organic rice flour, organic SESAME (2%), organic poppy (2%), organic maize flour (2%), organic apple fibre, organic psyllium seed husks, organic pea protein i, organic dextrose, sea salt, organic yeast, thickening agent(organic guar flour, xanthan), organic spices

May contain: SOYA, LUPIN, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

DE-ECO-003

Packaged in controlled atmosphere

**Allergens**

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS

Status: 02/06/2024